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PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

02, ¥

o

1, or we ME. 6 Mrs. William T. Rubydfner of the property situste in Baltimore
County and which is described in the description and plat sttached hereto and made n part hereof.

following re--ans: findicate hardship or practical difficulty)
Previous case was granted but measured wrong.

See attached desoription

ty is to be posted and adw as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

. and further agree 10 and are to be bound by the zoring regulations
County adopled pursuans to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the

The garage is in existence has been paid for by the Legal Owner.

ertised
e we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting. etc., upon fling of this
restriciions of

ty, that property be posted, and that thy

———Bartimore CounTy, MARYI.AND

_day

N woooeooy 1972, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

b; ning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-

e hearing be had before the Zoning

Jtimore County in Room 108, County Offic Building in Towson, Baltimore

1972, at _J0:0Q'clock

e K i
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DepartMENnT OF HEALTH- ——

DOMALD J. ROOP, MO, MPH.

3 JEFFERSGN BUILDING
1 TOWEON, MAPYLAND 21204 April 25, 1972 arty wrate Ao cousry sassrn serictn
' C 06T I —
Ty
otme g Tl

Mr. Oliver L. Myers, Chalrman '
¢ Zanlag Advisory Committee
. Office of Planning & Zoniog > Iy

Baltimore County 0ffice Bldg. Ne apARTMENT

Towson, Maryland 21204 .

Dear Mr. Myers:

Comments on Ttem 180, Zanlng Advisary Comalttee
Meecing, April 23, 1972, are as follows:

Property Ouncr: William T. Ruby, et ux
Present Zoning: D.R. 5.5
side yard.

Pistrict: 14
No. Acres: 50' x 150°

alte.
Is antlcipated.

Very truly yours,

Thomas K. Devlin, P recto

BUREAU

WMG :mno-

Proposed Zoning: Variance from Section LBO2.3E -

Metropolitan water and sewer are avallable to the
Since this is a side yard varfance, no health hazaru

. 7 KSR

Location: §/S Customs Road, 750' W of Sagamore Road

A
OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

.

S B

B

Bring located on the South side of Customs Road, 750 ft,
West of Sagamore Road and beirg known as Lot 17, Block H,
Plot 2, Section 9, Highpoint Addition as recorded in the
Land Rec :ds of Baltimore County OTG 31-137,

GEQRGE E. GAVRELIS 5. ERIC DiNENNA

Jotorsan Buiidiny Comarp Buttiicy,
Suive 381 111 . Chasmpacke Ava.
Tassss, Wi 20204 Towssm, d. N34
LT #ns

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

May 22, 1972

M. Oliver L. Myen, Chairman
Zoning Advisory Commitiee
Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimora County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Nir. Myan:
Comments on Item 180, Zoning Advisary Commitiee Meeting, April 25, 1972, are os follows:

Property Qwner: William T. Ruby, et ux

Locatizn: §/5 Customs Road 750" W of Sagamore Road
Present Zoning: D.R.5.5

Proposed Zoning: Variance from Section 1802.38 - side yard
District: 14

No. Acres: 50" X 150"

This plan has been reviewed ond there are no site-planning facton requiring comment.

Very truly yours,
s

.
[e /-
" Richard B. Williams
Planner i
Project Planning Division
Ofifice of Planning and Zoning
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BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Hay 19, 1972

Mr. William T, Ruby, Jr.,
1501 Customs R
L Wy Baltimore, Maryland 21237

RE: Variance Petition

veungRs

1
Prtftioners William T, Ruby, ot ux
Dear Mr. Ruby: =

The Zoning Advisory Committee has reviewsd the nlans
submitted with the above reforenced petition and has made an
on site field inspection of the proserty. The attached comments
are a result of this review and inspection,

The subject proserty is located on the south side of Customs
Road, in the lith District of Baltimore County. This fmoroved
property is snoroximetely 750 feet west of Smgamore foad at the
end of a cul-de-sac.

This proserty was the subject of an earlier netition
{Case No. 72-1554) which wes granted, However, #n soasrent error
wes made in the side yard messuroment, This request is made
to clear this matter,

This petition i3 sccested for filing on the daie of the enclosed
filing certificzte. lotice of the hearing date
be held not less than U, nor more than 90 days after the date

on the filing certificate, will be forwarded ta you in the near

future,
Very truly yours,
OLIVER L. HYERS, Chairman
p {
AGAN 3, DILLON, JR., Zonfng Tech. 11
OLM:JJO1JO s
NC.

BOARD OF EDUCATION B
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY i il

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Property Omer Kuay, o7 v»
District ' ;
Present Zoning D¢ 5%

Proposed Zoning VAt

Fo. Aores 5o’ 150

oo BEamiG G Srbeur AeucaTida

nd time, which will

2
:
i
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5. Eric Dikenna

Attn: Oliver L. Myers

Hichael S, Flanigan

Item 180 ~ 2AC - April 25, 1972

Property Owner: William T. Ruby, et ux
Cestoms Road W, of Sagamore

Varisnce from Section 1802,38 - side yerd
Discrice 1h 4

Date. Moy 4, 1972

This petition is not expected to create any traffic problems.

Michael 5. Flanigan
Traffic Engineer Associate

WSF:nr

D )
Baltimore County Fire Department

J Austin Deitz
Chiet

Towson. Marylang 21204

83503

April 26, 1072

Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Uifice Building

Towsan,

Attention:

le:  Property Owner:

Maryland 21204

Mr. Oliver L. Myers, Chairman
Zoning Advisory Committee

william T, Ruby, et ux

Location: S/S Customs Road, 750' W. of Sagamore Road

Iten No. 180

Zoning Agenda 4/25/72

Gentlemen:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed
vadt::;\ i‘.lr:al‘l a:rel the comments below marked with an "x" are applicabl
sired to be corrected or inc i 3
the penired. orporated into the final plans for

¢ o1,
€y 2.
(S B
) a,
) s,
(x) 6.
> 7.
Reviewer

Fire hydraats for the referenced property are required and
shall be locat=d at intervals of il t along an
approved road .n accordanc- with Baltimore County Standards
a8 publishe. ™ the Department of Public Works.

A second means of vehicle access is required for tae site.
The vehicle dead-end condition shown at

& Rax owe. € Fire Departament.

The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts
of the Firc Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning
of operations.

The buildings and structures existing or pronosed on the
site shall comply with t11 applicable requirements of the
National Fire Protection Association Standard No. 101

‘The Life Safety Code", 1970 Edition prior to occupancy.
Site plans are approved as drawn.

The Fire Prevention Bureau has mo comaents at this time.

anning Croup
Special Inspection DY



riance the required cight leef (80 ... -~ should be granted
3 o~

v e

gsaxuazp by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this ___./
o

e, 1972 that the herein Petition for a Variance should be and the
@anted, from and after the date of this Grder, to permit a side yard setback of
et (2') instead of the required eight feet (8'), frbje proval of
plan by the Bureau of Public Services a e ?f of mning and

S ! Lo e o
& ning Commssiofer of Baltimore County
25 Pursuant o the advertisement, posting f property and public hearing on the above petition

and it appearing that by TS Of - .o oeeeoooeo oo e

the above Variance should NOT B® GRANTED.

IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ...

[ s -~ 197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

TOWSON, MD.,_.___Mag 28— oooooeens 19.72.

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annsxed advertisoment was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
ar4d published in Towson, Baitimore County, Md , cwme-stwxusssh

wof o Lime. .. SUCCMMAWEWEAEbelore the..... J5K0. .. ..
dayof -, 19.72., the st publication
appearing on the____ 25%h__ dayef... ¥
19,32,

dg;ém,;j%\ﬁ

Cost of Advurtlsement, 8. _____________.
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WILLIAM  RUZ 5

f 2, BLOTK H- I ,PLAT 2 SECTIONSD
HIGHPOINT ADLITION
oG, TI-1B7 -

14TH ELECTION DISTRICT . BALTIMORE COUNTY, M.

1591 CLST ON

_CcusTOMS ROAD

Pilic wher,

LSS 1020 CromnsT

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

OFFICE OF
Essex Times

. 21221 May 30 - 19 72

THIS I8 TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
S. Erio Dinenna .,
Zoning Commissioner of Baltimors County

was inserted in ESSEX TIMES & weekly news-
paper published in Baltimore County, Maryland, once a week
for ona smamosssive weeky before the

30  dayof May 1977 ; that isto say,
the same was inse-ted in the issued of May i3, 1972,

Stvomberg Publications, lnc.

Publisher.

By_ﬁ_tﬂz- Jite (‘vf‘v_s.

<

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZOMING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ,071-*';7"

/s

/

Towsen, Maryland
District /;"//A -
Posted_ for: ﬂéﬁfk—- ,l}/ﬂ

Teem 180

. W iliam To Ry, dray
1501 Cuntoms Road 7 SALTINGAE CONTY OFFICE OF PLAWNING AND ZONING

Saltimere, M. 2
County 0ffica Bullding
1w,
I-—-‘-, Maryland 21204

Your Patition hes been received and sccested for filing

day o Jortt

Patitionedll111am T, Buby, o8 w

Patir sner's Attorney

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
CFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE Divimon
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

M. 3694

! BAL! - LCOUNTY, MARYLAND w3647
orrice or A ivenue ovion 6]
MISCELLANEOUS CASH R.CEIPT

loave ey 23, 1972 accounr 01-662




